
SPRING 2025 CHAPEL SCHEDULE

Tuesday, February 18
Mark Peters
PSALM 34 

Friday, February 21 
Megan Anderson
PSALM 42

Tuesday, February 25 
Creative Chapel
 
Friday, February 28 
Leslie Sanders
PSALM 46

MARCH
Tuesday, March 4 
No Chapel–Spring Break
 
Friday, March 7 
No Chapel–Spring Break

Tuesday, March 11 
Chad De Jager
PSALM 51
 
Friday, March 14 
Sam Hagos
PSALM 53

Tuesday, March 18 
Felecia Thompson
 
Friday, March 21 
Jerome Douglas
PSALM 61

Tuesday, March 25
Creative Chapel

Friday, March 28
Amy Julia Becker
PSALM 62

APRIL
Tuesday, April 1 
Dexter Harris
PSALM 63
 
Friday, April 4
Aron Reppman
PSALM 73

Tuesday, April 8 
Tom Greenwald
PSALM 84
 
Friday, April 11
Raymond Chang
PSALM 91

Tuesday, April 15 
Ebony Only
PSALM 100
 
Friday, April 18
No Chapel–Good Friday

Tuesday, April 22
Ben Ribbens
PSALM 121
 
Friday, April 25
Mayra Ramos
PSALM 139

JANUARY
Tuesday, January 14 
Isuwa Atsen
PSALM 1

Friday, January 17 
Daniel Stidham
PSALM 8

Tuesday, January 21 
Aaron Kuecker
PSALM 20

Friday, January 24 
Jerry Hwang
PSALM 23

Tuesday, January 28 
Creative Chapel

Friday, January 31 
Tim Hendrickson
PSALM 24

FEBRUARY
Tuesday, February 4 
Watson Jones III
BLACK HISTORY MONTH  
CHAPEL

Friday, February 7 
Annalee Ward
PSALM 27

Tuesday, February 11 
No Chapel–Reading Day 

Friday, February 14 
Roger Nelson
PSALM 32

TUESDAYS AND FRIDAYS  |  10:40-11:15AM  |  OZINGA CHAPEL AUDITORIUM


